Eastern New Mexico University - Roswell
Student Course Evaluation Spring 2018

Level: Eastern New Mexico University - Roswell
Response Rate: 5519/8333 (66.23 %)

1 - This instructor clearly presents the course material and objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly Agree (5) 3456 63.08% | I 4.49
Agree 4) 1502 27.41% | .
No Opinion (3) 339 6.19% [ |
Disagree (2) 107 1.95% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 75 1.37% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5479/8333 (65.75%) 4.49 0.81 5.00

2 - This instructor creates an environment that is unbiased and conducive to learning. Care and concern for student progress are demonstrated.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 3462 63.62% | I 4,50
Agree (4) 1438 26.42% | N
No Opinion (3) 412 7.57% [ |
Disagree (2) 59 1.08% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 71 1.30% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5442/8333 (65.31%) 4.50 0.79 5.00

3 - This instructor encourages students to think critically and creatively

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 3479 64.37% | I 4,50
Agree (4) 1350 24.98% | W
Neutral 3) 453 8.38% [ ]
Disagree ) 71 1.31% |
Strongly Agree (1) 52 0.96% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5405/8333 (64.86%) 4.50 0.78 5.00

4 - This instructor is open to student questions and opinions.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 3566 65.93% | NN
Agree (4) 1327 24.53% | A
Neutral (3) 396 7.32% [ |
Disagree ) 66 1.22% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 54 1.00% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5409/8333 (64.91%) 4.53 0.77 5.00
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5 - This instructor grades assignments and provides constructive feedback within a reasonable amount of time.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3296 60.94% | I 4.41
Agree (4) 1382 25.55% [ ]
Neutral (3) 482 8.91% [ |
Disagree ) 145 2.68% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 104 1.92% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5409/8333 (64.91%) 4.41 0.90 5.00

6 - This instructor has command of the subject area.

Response Option Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3359 62.18% | I 4.49
Agree (4) 1467 27.16% [ |
No Opinion (3) 466 8.63% [ ]
Disagree (2) 58 1.07% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 52 0.96% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5402/8333 (64.83%) 4.49 0.78 5.00

7 - This instructor comes prepared for each class period, makes good use of classroom time, and effectively uses instructional materials.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3336 61.66% | I 4.45
Agree (4) 1334 24.66% | N
No Opinion (3) 621 11.48% |
Disagree (2) 63 1.16% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 56 1.04% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5410/8333 (64.92%) 4.45 0.82 5.00

8 - This instructor has helped increase my understanding and interest in this subject area.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3307 61.17% | I 4.42
Agree (4) 1399 25.88% | W
No Opinion (3) 481 8.90% [ |
Disagree (2) 118 2.18% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 101 1.87% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5406/8333 (64.87%) 4.42 0.88 5.00
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9 - This instructor is consistently available during posted office hours and responds to voice mails/email messages within a reasonable amount of time.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3155 58.35% | N 4.39
Agree 4) 1401 25.91% [ |
No Opinion 3) 706 13.06% | I
Disagree ) 87 1.61% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 58 1.07% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5407/8333 (64.89%) 4.39 0.85 5.00

10 - | would take another course from this instructor

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 3293 60.86% | IS 4.38
Agree (4) 1303 24.08% [ |
No Opinion (3) 523 9.67% [ |
Disagree (2) 151 2.79% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 141 2.61% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5411/8333 (64.93%) 4.38 0.95 5.00

11 - The facilities are adequate for this class

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 3051 56.46% 4.39
Agree (4) 1603 29.66% | N
No Opinion (3) 633 1.71% |l
Disagree (2) 48 0.89% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 69 1.28% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5404/8333 (64.85%) 4.39 0.82 5.00

12 - The equipment is adequate for this course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3052 56.47% | NN 4.39
Agree (4) 1611 29.81% | N
No Opinion (3) 601 11.12% |l
Disagree (2) 64 1.18% |
Strongly Disgree 1) 77 1.42% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5405/8333 (64.86%) 4.39 0.84 5.00
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13 - The technology is adequate for this class.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3082 57.02% | IS
Agree (4) 1634 30.23% [ |
No Opinion (3) 532 9.84% [ |
Disagree ) 74 1.37% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 83 1.54% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5405/8333 (64.86%) 4.40 0.84 5.00

14 - The textbook and other instructional materials for this class are current and relevant.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3157 58.33% | IS 4.44
Agree (4) 1654 30.56% |
No Opinion (3) 470 8.68% [ ]
Disagree (2) 79 1.46% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 52 0.96% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5412/8333 (64.95%) 4.44 0.79 5.00

15 - The workload and pace of the course are appropriate.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3154 58.23% | IS 4.41
Agree (4) 1625 30.00% | N
No Opinion (3) 427 7.88% [ ]
Disagree (2) 121 2.23% |
Strongly Disgree (1) 89 1.64% |
0 25 50 100 Course
Response Rate Mean STD Median
5416/8333 (64.99%) 4.41 0.85 5.00
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